
9:00-9:30

10:30 - 11:00

1:00-3:00

3:00

9:30-10:15

11:00-11:45

IMPORTANT:

10:15-10:30 

11:45-1:00

Sample 2024-2025

Schedule

Independent work

Break

Online Class

Independent work

Online Class

Lunch

Teacher Support/Independent work

Complete any assignments for the day

Check the classroom for all assignments.

3:30 School Over


