SCHEDU

Sample 2024-2025

9:00-9:30	Online Class
9:30-10:15	Independent work
10:15-10:30	Break
10:30 - 11:00	Online Class
11:00-11:45	Independent work
11:45-1:00	Lunch
1:00-3:00	Teacher Support/Independent work
3:00	Complete any assignments for the day
3:30	School Over

IMPORTANT:

Check the classroom for all assignments.